
B64_1_PRECRUSH

Company:
User:
Result file:
Task file:
Time:

Particle model:
No. of particles:
Velocity adaption:
Fitting:

Material:

C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B64_1_PRECRUSH\B64_1_PRECRUSH102.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B64_1_PRECRUSH.afg
6/9/2015 ,   9:10 ,  duration  8 min 58 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 13443103 ,  CCD-Z  = 182981
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              7.1 100.0  0.748  0.878  0.723    318
      #20       #16     9.6  92.9  0.773  0.878  0.712   1115
      #30       #20    11.9  83.3  0.796  0.876  0.720   3918
      #40       #30    13.3  71.4  0.835  0.882  0.732  12513
      #50       #40    16.6  58.1  0.881  0.893  0.744  44669
      #60       #50     9.1  41.5  0.900  0.899  0.746  52191
      #70       #60     7.7  32.4  0.912  0.903  0.747  73631
     #140       #70    20.5  24.7  0.908  0.906  0.744 703422
      PAN      #140     4.2   4.2  0.881  0.919  0.722 29948277
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 138.8
 50.0 356.4
 90.0 1067.1

SPAN3 = 2.605 
U3 = 3.210 
Mv3(x) = 486.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 370.3 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.851
Mean value Symm3 = 0.891
Mean value b/l3 = 0.722
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.422
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.659
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